Surveyor Konnell A	SSIGNMENT (Office)	
From (Person): Ratilla Try of	AG1	Date/Time 2.13, 2017 11.29.10
Estimated Cost:	Bill tre	
To inspect Vehicle No: SME 13131 at Workshop m/s Estum Primman	2 a	Inaured: SLD 3825D Tel: 8799 0066
of 385 Sin Ming Drive Signport		1004152164
Sum Insured:	Excens:	10004253/KY
Make of Veh:	Latton.	D.O.A. 29.11. 2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2/24/9 Person	Up" Connected:	Vehicle IN / OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction ()	Estimate	
17/12 8 2445.60 e	noil & Cafemil	2

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 2 December 2019 11:22 AM

To:

SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Justin Wong

Subject:

FW: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SME1773R || C10004753/KY

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SME1773R.

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd Address: 385, Sin Ming Drive Singapore 571718

Tel: 8799 0066 Fax: 6259 3326

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E <u>ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg</u>



Claims +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🗟 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Carmen Lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 29 November 2019 5:49 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: serence ctc <serence@esteemperf.com.sg>; jenny chong <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SME1773R

Dear Sir / Madam.

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Esteem Leasing Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no SME 1773 R

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address: 385, Sin Ming Drive Singapore 571718

Tel: 8799 0066

Fax: 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the abovementioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

I nank you	
	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Carmen Lim
	Accident Claim Executive Operation Division
	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
	M: 8799 0066 P: 6484 1221 E: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg
	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	www.esteemperformance.com

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

MV/Ü19157886 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME 30/11/2018 08:44 SUGMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

ACCI	DEN	T ST	Αī	(EN	н

30/11/2019 09:44 Date Of Report 29/11/2019 09:50 Date Of Accident

JUNCTION OF JALAN ISHAK AND LORONG MARICAN Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SME1773R

Insured/Policyholder

ESTEEM LEASING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201807215D Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96355963 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-64841221 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer SHUTTLE Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE L'TD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

5110341793 (CLASSIC)

Cover Note Number

Driver

YEO KIAN SENG Name of Driver

S14862601 NRIC No. Date Of Birth 19/12/1961 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 22/06/1982

37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96355963 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 134 SIMEI STREET 1 #04-172

Postcode

520134

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TAMPINES NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 461 TAMPINES STREET 44 #01-56 , POSTCODE: 520461 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7818999 - FAX NO: 67838603

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

CANNOT BE UPLOADED

Remarks/ Reasons:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

SLD3825D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

ZAINI BIN HASSAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S0200217E

Contact Number

Name of Driver

90102451

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
2世年1951年1951年195日的新疆民	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Name	YEO KIAN SENG
Approximate Age	57
Injuries Sustain	4 DAYS MC
Injured person in which vehicle?	SME1773R
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Address	BLK 134 SIMEI STREET 1 #04-172
Postcode	520134

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in avaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.



Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Nama: NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refin as	police report.	
1		
	N. Control of the Con	
	Pl	
y)		
,		
1		
1.		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

QT.J

NG

ESY

Policyholder's SignayDe Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Date of Expiry:

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines'Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461 1 of 3 Report No. T/20191129/2117

Tel No: 1800-7818999

Occupation: GRAB DRIVER

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 16:03	Made:	Vide Report No.:		Station Dia	ary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		1855 1	6. 97.7 24 Feb.	B 5000
	f Informant: AN SENG		Address: APT BLK 134 SIMEI	STREET 1#	04-172 SINGAPORI	E 520134
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1486260I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	М	obile: 96355963	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	7 II II	. 11	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/12/1961	Type of Informant Driver	0 1		2.
Race:	o 2 or	31/2	Language:	Ins	stitution / School Na	me:

Driving Licence Information:

Class: 3

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/11/2019 09:	50	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location: Junction of Ri JALAN ISHAN LORONG MA		am S em 1			
Weather. Clear	XX	Road Surface: Dry	SRA.	Roa	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	e	Trafi Ligh	fic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	Side	, a a		one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		DESCRIPTION OF		COUNTY STORY
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLD3825D	Car	HONDA	12	Grey		0
SME1773R	Car	HONDA	SHUTTLE	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	CANADA DE LA CANADA DEL CANADA DE LA CANADA DEL CANADA DE LA CANADA DE	Children and Children
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SME1773R	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110341793- 000044	13/06/2019	12/06/2020





T/20191129/2117

2 of 3

Report No. T/20191129/2117

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461

Tel No: 1800-7818999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	ivolved; No				12 (FEST)
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured; NIL	Use of Pede	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	THE RESIDENCE TO STREET WHEN THE PARTY DESTRUCTION OF THE PARTY DESTRUC	REFERENCE		PERM	
Name	ZAINI BIN HASSAN		ID No.	71 - 1	S0200217E
Related Vehicle	SLD3825D (Car)	·	Conta	ct No.	90102451
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	grand and the second
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver		N. Contraction			
Name	YEO KIAN SENG	9 112	ID No.		S1486260I
Related Vehicle	SME1773R (Car)		Contact No.		96355963
Hospital/Clinic	WYTEH FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY			of g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	29/11/2019 Date Disc			29/11	1/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 29/11/2019 at about 9.50 a.m, I was driving my car registration number SME1773R along Jalan Ishak towards Jalan Eunos. As I bypass junction of Jalan Ishak and Lorong Marican, a car registration number SLD3825D came out of Lorong Marican. The font part of the car hit the left side of my car. My car was badly dented at the side. Subsequently I went to clinic and was give 4 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines North NPP 461 Tampines Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE 520461 cc

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191129/2117

Tel No: 1800-7818999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / SI SHAHRIN BIN ABDULLAH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/11/2019 16:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476436	
Authentication Stamp	

ESTEEM.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Repair Estimates	S	ME 1773 R	Not North o. Resurry B4p.
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	2,258.10	1 down Bab
Plus/Less 20%	\$	451.62	
Total of Cost / List	\$	1,806.48	the Repairer of the following:
(b) Nett Price Items Less			To resurvey belorstafter spray pointing To copility damaged parts it during terraney Frata prices are subject to continuation That party survey is on a "Warrant Projuttice" mass No stages modification(s) is allowed.
Total of Nett Item			 Supplementary family) such 54 reterroyed and in subject to final approval from insurance Company
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	480.00	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:
Total Parts Cost	\$	2,286.48	Onter
Labour	\$	2,420.00	
Total	\$	4,706.48	

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

Nar	ne of Surveyor	13	Kennery	
Cor	npany		CKK	
Sur	vey conducted on	19	2/12/18 at	
Ren	narks By Surveyor			
(a)	The repair of this vehicle is author	wed	d / is not authorized until further notice.	
(a) (b)	The repair of this vehicle is authorized Recommended Days of Repair	ed	d / is not authorized until further notice. O5 day(s)	
330.50	,	ed:	2.5	
(b)	Recommended Days of Repair	ed:	Required / NorRequired	



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.ag

Spare Parts

Vehicle No. : Make & Model :

Chassis No

SME 1773 R

HONDA SHUTTLE GP71218053 Submit By

Year Manufacture Engine No. Carmen Lim

2018

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	LH rear door	1	\$899.50		
2	LH rear door hinge top	3	\$68.50		×
3	LH rear door hinge bottom	- 11	\$68.50		×
4	LH rear door lock	1	\$195.80		1
5	LH rear door checker n	1	\$65.00		X
6	LH rear door weatherstip	1	\$109.50		X
7	LHR door glass outer moulding	1	\$42.70		×
8	LHR power window motor	1	\$195.00		×
9	LHR power window regulator	7			
10	LH side skirt In Manager	1	\$383.60		w X
11	LH side skirt clip	10	\$35.00		X
12	LH rear rim L.P nor	1	\$480.00	S.N	50sn-
13	LH rear hub cab	1	\$195.00		
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23				,	

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kie, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

	ur	

Vehicle No.	2	SME 1773 R	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim	
Make & Model	2	HONDA SHUTTLE	Year of Manufacture :		2018	

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (LHF DOOR, LHR DOOR, LHR FENDER, LH		
	SIDE SKIRT)	\$1,000.00	5501
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (LHF DOOR,LHR DOOR,LHR FENDER,LH		0
	SIDE SKIRT)	\$1,000.00	201
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	201
4	To remove & refit Door trim, door glass, window regulator,		,
	door lock to assist work load.	\$150.00	601
5	To do wheel alignment	\$120.00	301
6	To tuff coat	\$100.00	301

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	-	Affiliated to Federation Internal	ionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AUT	O & GENERAL IN	SURANCE (S) PL	Ref : CS/AGI19021	198/Ksf3n2
190		SURANCE) VENUE #03-01 NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 23-12-2019 Code: AGI	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SLD 3825D	Veh. Inspected	SME 1773R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10004753/KY	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	IVY RATILLA	Assign Date	02/12/2019
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	GP71218053	Colour	METALLIC DARK BLUE
	Odometer	84825	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	ROADSTONE	3 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	ROADSTONE	3 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	4 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	УОКОНАМА	4 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N ETAILS.	/S REAR BODY.	
5.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	29/11/2019	Inspection Date	02/12/2019
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PT	ELTD	
	The format of the section of the sec	BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PA #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	ARK 2	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

Estimate Days of Repair

5 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SME 1773R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LH REAR DOOR	BENT	899.50	899.50
1	LH REAR DOOR HINGE TOP	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	68.50	
1	LH REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	68.50	,
1	LH REAR DOOR LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	195.80	
1	LH REAR DOOR CHECKER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	65.00	
1	LH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	SERVICEABLE	109.50	
1	LHR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	42.70	
1	LHR POWER WINDOW MOTOR)	SERVICEABLE	195.00	
t	LHR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR }	SERVICEABLE	34	
1	LH SIDE SKIRT	SERVICEABLE	383.60	
10	LH SIDE SKIRT CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	
1	LH REAR HUB CAB	MISSING	195.00	195.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-451.62	-218.90
			1,806.48	875.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	LH REAR RIM (LOCAL PURCHASE)(SN)	DENTED	480.00	50.00
	The state of the s	1100	480.00	50.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA.(LHF DOOR,LHR DOOR,LHR FENDER,LH SIDE SKIRT).INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LH REAR DOOR HINGE TOP,LH REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM,LH REAR DOOR LOCK AND LH REAR DOOR CHECKER.		1,000.00	550.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (LHF DOOR, LHR DOOR, LHR FENDER, LH SIDE SKIRT).		1,000.00	800.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT DOOR TRIM,DOOR GLASS,WINDOW REGULATOR,DOOR LOCK TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.		150.00	60.00
	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
1	TO TUFF COAT.		100.00	30.00
			2,420.00	1,520.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19021198/Ksf3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

	GRAND TOTAL	4,706.48	2,445.60
- 1			

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,445.60

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19021198/Ksf3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser